
Sheet1

Page 1

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION QTY

1 H548 GEARBOX HOUSING 1
2 H533 COVER – MANUAL 1
3 H554 COVER – HYDRAULIC 1
4 H554 COVER – AIR 1
5 94 X 7021 SHAFT SEAL 1
6 B105 NEEDLE BEARING 4
7 H535 SPUR GEAR SHAFT 1
8 5100-62 RETAINING RING 6
9 H238 SPUR GEAR  3

10 605 WOODRUFF KEY 2
11 21 ORING 2
12 H540 WASHER 4
14 H534 COVER  1
15 H557 GASKET 1
16 TRB-1018 THRUST RACE 6
17 NTA-1018 THRUST BEARING 3
18 H544 KEY 2
19 H542 WORM GEAR 1
20 H538 SPACER 1
21 24 ORING 1
22 H536 CHANGE GEAR SHAFT 1
23 H543 SPUR GEAR COVER 1
24 H541 THRUST WASHER 1
25 10-24 X .285 HELICOIL 9
26 10-24 X 5/8 FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW 4
27 10-24 X 1.0 FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW 3
28 H537 COVER  1
29 N5000-125 RETAINING RING 1
30 10-24 X 3/8 ROUND HEAD MACHINE SCREW 2
31 5/16-18 X .469 HELICOIL 3
32 3/8-18 SOCKET HEAD PIPE PLUG 1
33 10-24 X ½ FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW 3
34 H549 WORM  1
35 94 X 6074 SHAFT SEAL 1
36 H553 WORM SHAFT – MANUAL 1
37 R10 BEARING 2
38 H539 SPACER 1
39 404 WOODRUFF KEY 1
40 H559 KEY 1



Sheet1

Page 2

41 H556 SPACER 1
42 1/4-20 X ½ HELICOIL 1
43 1/4-20 X .75 HALF DOG SET SCREW 1
44 134 ORING 1
45 A25F LAMINA MOTOR – HYDRAULIC ONLY 1
46 1/4-20 X 5/8 HELICOIL 1
47 1/4-20 X 1 HALF DOG SET SCREW 1
48 H550 WORM SHAFT – HYDRAULIC 1
49 H561 WORM SHAFT – AIR 1
50 1/8 X .840 KEY 2
51 M004 AIR SELF-PROPELLED MOTOR 1
52 1/8” DIAMETER NYLON BALL 1
53 10-24 X .25 SOCKET HEAD SET SCREW 1
54 H539 SPACER 1


